EH (AZA) E6 (BEA)
N3z R&t R 1153 Rt ZRAINt
01/06 21,980 21,980 01/06 86,840 86,840
01/07 44,700 66,680 01/07 178,260 265,100
01/08 34,860 101,540 01/08 141,610 406,710
0113 23,700 125,240 0113 95,460 502,170
01/14 25,380 150,620 0114 108,840 611,010
01/20 5,040 155,660 01/20 23,910 634,920
01/21 (2,800) 152,860 01721 (12,230) 622,690
01/27 (51,210) 101,650 01127 (206,150) 416,540
01/28 5240 106,890 106,890 | 01/28 23,360 439,900 439,900 ||
02/03 47,950 154,840 02/03 191,960 631,860
02/04 3,740 158,580 02/04 12,840 644,700
02/10 79,940 238,520 02/10 319,800 964,500
02/11 120,380 358,900 02/11 485,450 1,449,950
02/17 2,150 361,050 02117 8,600 1,458,550
02/18 (7,160) 353,890 02118 (29.300)] 1,429,250
02124 16,220 370,110 02124 69,710 1,498,960
02/25 (122,660) 247,450 140,560 | 02/25 (493240)] 1,005,720 565,820 |
03/02 11,060 258,510 03/02 41,120 1,046,840
03/03 9,980 268,490 03/03 43,340 1,090,180
03/09 (180,300) 88,190 03/09 (719,800) 370,380
0310 4,250 92,440 03/10 17,000 387,380
03/16 69,960 162,400 03/16 281,770 669,150
0317 41,940 204,340 03117 170,620 839,770
03/23 13,370 217,710 03/23 53,480 893,250
03/24 63,060 280,770 03124 250,620 1,143,870
03/30 89,430 370,200 03/30 357,510 1,501,380
03/31 59,500 429,700 182,250 || 03/31 236,400 1,737,780 732,060 ||
04/06 14,300 444,000 04/06 57,200 1,794,980
04/07 (1,950) 442,050 04/07 9.150)] 1,785,830
04/13 61,500 503,550 04/13 245,000 2,030,830
04/14 8,260 511,810 04/14 35,280 2,066,110
04/20 (5.170) 506,640 04120 (19.350)] 2,046,760
04/21 (92,100) 414,540 04/21 (368,800)| 1,677,960
04/27 12,180 426,720 04/27 52,740 1,730,700
04/28 47,840 474,560 44,860 | 04/28 199,770 1,930,470 192,690 |
05/04 3,220 477,780 05/04 13,260 1,943,730
05/05 5,900 483,680 05/05 23,600 1,967,330
05/11 66,200 549,880 05/11 265,140 2,232,470
05/12 8,700 558,580 05/12 36,150 2,268,620
05/18 355,410 913,990 05/18 1,422,410 3,691,030
05/19 4,920 918,910 05/19 17,520 3,708,550
05/25 19,560 938,470 05/25 79,920 3,788,470
05/26 138,380 1,076,850 602,290 | 05/26 552,720 4,341,190 2,410,720 |
06/01 ©@2,740)] 1,044,110 06/01 (132,650)] 4,208,540
06/02 5,880 1,049,990 06/02 21,120 4,229,660
| |
EERTIIE 50,598 EARTIE 204,062 3
HHSRAFE 355,410 HHRAFIE 1,422,410 A



Bl (cEA) E6 (DEA)
N3z R&t RNt [)5-2 Rat ZRMst
01/06 86,840 86,840 01/06 216,690 216,690
01/07 178,260 265,100 01/07 447,190 663,880
01/08 40,090 305,190 01/08 100,720 764,600
0113 95,460 400,650 0113 240,840 1,005,440
01/14 108,840 509,490 01/14 273,320 1,278,760
01/20 23,910 533,400 01/20 58,220 1,336,980
01/21 (12,230) 521,170 01721 (30,420)] 1,306,540
01127 (206,150) 315,020 01/27 (516,660) 789,880
01/28 23,360 338,380 338,380 | 01/28 57,540 847,420 847,420 ||
02/03 191,960 530,340 02/03 479,630 1,327,050
02/04 12,840 543,180 02/04 31,040 1,358,090
02/10 319,800 862,980 02/10 799,840 2,157,930
02/11 485,450 1,348,430 02/11 1,217,430 3,375,360
02/17 8,600 1,357,030 02117 21,500 3,396,860
02/18 (29.300)] 1,327,730 02/18 (74.680)] 3,322,180
02124 69,710 1,397,440 02124 175,080 3,497,260
02/25 (493,240) 904,200 565,820 | 02/25 (1234,400) 2,262,860 1,415,440 |
03/02 41,120 945,320 03/02 101,820 2,364,680
03/03 43,340 988,660 03/03 107,580 2,472,260
03/09 (719,800) 268,860 03/09 (1,798,500) 673,760
0310 17,000 285,860 0310 42,500 716,260
03/16 281,770 567,630 03/16 707,390 1,423,650
0317 170,620 738,250 0317 425,340 1,848,990
03123 53,480 791,730 03/23 133,700 1,982,690
03/24 250,620 1,042,350 03/24 626,780 2,609,470
03/30 357,510 1,399,860 03/30 894,800 3,504,270
03/31 236,400 1,636,260 732,060 | 03/31 589,500 4,093,770 1,830,910 ||
04/06 57,200 1,693,460 04/06 143,000 4,236,770
04/07 (9.150)| 1,684,310 04/07 (22700)] 4214070
04/13 245,000 1,929,310 04/13 612,600 4,826,670
04/14 35,280 1,964,590 04/14 88,440 4,915,110
04/20 (19.350)] 1,945,240 04/20 (48,630)] 4,866,480
04121 (368,800)] 1,576,440 04/21 (922,600)] 3,943,880
04127 52,740 1,629,180 04/27 132,520 4,076,400
04/28 199,470 1,828,650 192,390 | 04/28 499,250 4,575,650 481,880 |
05/04 13,260 1,841,910 05/04 32,760 4,608,410
05/05 23,600 1,865,510 05/05 59,000 4,667,410
05/11 265,140 2,130,650 05/11 662,680 5,330,090
05/12 36,150 2,166,800 0512 91,200 5,421,290
05/18 1,422,410 3,589,210 05/18 3,553,420 8,974,710
05/19 20,720 3,609,930 05/19 42,720 9,017,430
05/25 79,920 3,689,850 05/25 196,360 9,213,790
05/26 552,720 4,242,570 2,413,920 | 05/26 1,384,540 | 10,598,330 6,022,680 ||
06/01 (132,650)] 4,109,920 06/01 (331,880)] 10,266,450
06/02 21,120 4,131,040 06/02 52,940 | 10,319,390
| |
BERFIIE 201,120 M EESTIH%E 503,649 M
B RATIE 1,422,410 [ BEBATIS 3,553,420



